

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPT No. 177 of 2023

M/s Anil Rice Industries **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and others

09/08/2023	Mr. Palash Agrawal, Advocate for the petitioner. Ms. Astha Shukla, Govt. Advocate for the State/respondent. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted four weeks' time to file reply. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge