



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPT No. 177 of 2023

M/S ANIL RICE INDUSTRIES **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

12/08/2025	Mr. Palash Agrawal, Counsel for the Petitioner. Ms. Anuradha Jain, Panel Lawyer for the State. As prayed by counsel for the petitioner, list this case in the week after next. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
-------------------	---

Ajay