



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPT No. 177 of 2023

M/S ANIL RICE INDUSTRIES **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS

Order Sheet

16/04/2026	Mr. Palash Agrawal, Advocate for the petitioner. Ms. Anuradha Jain, Deputy Government Advocate for the State. Mr. Anadi Sharma, Advocate for respondent No. 4. Admit. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
--------------------------	---

vatti